dh

10.1
10.2
11.1
11.6
12.1
12.6
13.1
13.2
13.6
13.7
23.1
23.2
24.3
25.1
25.2
25.3
26.1
28.1
28.2
30.2
30.1
30.3
31.2
31.3
31.1
32.1
32.2
32.3
33.1
33.2
33.3
34.1
34.2
34.3
35.1
35.2
36.1
36.2
36.3
371
37.2
37.3
38.1
38.2
38.3
39.1
39.2
39.3
40.1
40.2
40.3

BAPTIST HEALTH
DEACONESS

MADISONVILLE

Local Guide
Spectrum News
WEHT ABC

WEVV CBS

WEWV 2 FOX/My TV
WFIE NBC

WTVW CW

WTVW 2 Bounce TV
WNIN PBS

WNIN 2 PBS Create/IN Chan
ION Television
WFIE 2 Me TV
WYYW Telemundo
UNIMAS
UNIVISION
DAYSTAR

TBN

BALLY Sports Midwest
BALLY Sports Ohio
USA Network
Deluxe Guide 1

AE

TBS

AMC

TNT

Discovery

History

FX

BBC America
SYFY

TRU TV

Comedy Central
Paramount

VH1

MTV

TV Land

Hallmark Channel
National Geographic
Animal Planet
Science

AHC

HGTV

Food Network
Travel Channel
TLC

BRAVO

E!

Lifetime

OWN

BET

OVATION TV

411
41.2
41.3
42.2
42.1
42.3
43.2
43.1
43.3
441
44.2
45.1
45.2
45.3
46.1
46.2
46.3
47.2
47.3
471
48.2
48.1
48.3
49.1
49.2
49.3
50.1
50.2
50.3
51.1
51.2
51.3
52.1
52.2
52.3
53.1
53.3
54.1
54.2
54.3
55.2
55.1
55.3
56.1
56.2
56.3
57.1
57.2
57.3
58.1
58.2

CNN

FOX NEWS
MSNBC

CNBC

HLN

Fox Business Network
Weather Channel
Bloomberg
C-SPAN

Disney Channel
Boomerang
Universal Kids
Nick JR
Nickelodeon
Cartoon Network
Discovery Family
CMT

ESPN

ESPN2

GAC Family
Thursday Night Football
Deluxe Guide 2
SEC Network
FOX Sports 1
FOX Sports 2
MOTORTREND
TCM

HSN

EWTN

SHOP HQ

Qvc

CNN en Espanol
NewsNation
MTV2

MTV Classic Rock
UP

RFDTV

Viceland

FYI

Destination America
AccuWeather
Investigation Discovery
Cooking Channel
Oxygen

WE TV

POP

Game Show Network
LOGO

Discovery Life
BET HER

TV ONE

TV GUIDE

58.3
59.1
59.2
60.1
60.2
60.3
61.1
61.2
62.2
62.3
63.1
63.2
63.3
64.1
64.3
65.1
65.2
65.3
66.1
66.2
69.1
69.2
70.1
73.2
74.2
74.1
74.3
76.3
76.2
77.2
77.3
771
78.2
78.1
78.3
79.1
79.2
79.3
80.1
80.2
80.3
81.1
81.2
81.3
82.1
82.2
82.3

BBC World News
Nicktoons

Teennick

MTV Live

REVOLT

FUSE

INSP

SundanceTV

LMN

IFC

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
BET SOUL

PAC-12 Network
BYU TV

IMPACT Network
Magnolia Network
MTVU

Newsmax TV

BIG TEN / BTN
ACC Network
Sports Pass Guide
BEIN Sports

CBS Sports Network
ESPN Deportes
ESPNU

ESPN News

FOX Deportes

MLB Network
GOLF Channel
NBA TV

NFL Network

MLB Strike Zone
NHL Network

NFL Redzone

The Cowboy Channel
Outdoor Channel
PAC-12 Arizona
PAC-12 Bay Area
PAC-12 Los Angeles
PAC-12 Mountain
PAC-12 Oregon
PAC-12 Washington
SEC Alternate
Tennis Channel
TVG

TUDN

Willow Cricket



