



<b>10.1</b>	Local Guide	<b>41.1</b>	CNN	<b>58.3</b>	BBC World News
<b>10.2</b>	Spectrum News	<b>41.2</b>	FOX NEWS	<b>59.1</b>	Nicktoons
<b>11.1</b>	WEHT ABC	<b>41.3</b>	MSNBC	<b>59.2</b>	Teennick
<b>11.6</b>	WEVV CBS	<b>42.2</b>	CNBC	<b>60.1</b>	MTV Live
<b>12.1</b>	WEVV 2 FOX/My TV	<b>42.1</b>	HLN	<b>60.2</b>	REVOLT
<b>12.6</b>	WFIE NBC	<b>42.3</b>	Fox Business Network	<b>60.3</b>	FUSE
<b>13.1</b>	WTVW CW	<b>43.2</b>	Weather Channel	<b>61.1</b>	INSP
<b>13.2</b>	WTVW 2 Bounce TV	<b>43.1</b>	Bloomberg	<b>61.2</b>	SundanceTV
<b>13.6</b>	WNIN PBS	<b>43.3</b>	C-SPAN	<b>62.2</b>	LMN
<b>13.7</b>	WNIN 2 PBS Create/IN Chan	<b>44.1</b>	Disney Channel	<b>62.3</b>	IFC
<b>23.1</b>	ION Television	<b>44.2</b>	Boomerang	<b>63.1</b>	Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
<b>23.2</b>	WFIE 2 Me TV	<b>45.1</b>	Universal Kids	<b>63.2</b>	BET SOUL
<b>24.3</b>	WYYW Telemundo	<b>45.2</b>	Nick JR	<b>63.3</b>	PAC-12 Network
<b>25.1</b>	UNIMAS	<b>45.3</b>	Nickelodeon	<b>64.1</b>	BYU TV
<b>25.2</b>	UNIVISION	<b>46.1</b>	Cartoon Network	<b>64.3</b>	IMPACT Network
<b>25.3</b>	DAYSTAR	<b>46.2</b>	Discovery Family	<b>65.1</b>	Magnolia Network
<b>26.1</b>	TBN	<b>46.3</b>	CMT	<b>65.2</b>	MTVU
<b>28.1</b>	BALLY Sports Midwest	<b>47.2</b>	ESPN	<b>65.3</b>	Newsmax TV
<b>28.2</b>	BALLY Sports Ohio	<b>47.3</b>	ESPN2	<b>66.1</b>	BIG TEN / BTN
<b>30.2</b>	USA Network	<b>47.1</b>	GAC Family	<b>66.2</b>	ACC Network
<b>30.1</b>	Deluxe Guide 1	<b>48.2</b>	Thursday Night Football	<b>69.1</b>	Sports Pass Guide
<b>30.3</b>	AE	<b>48.1</b>	Deluxe Guide 2	<b>69.2</b>	BEIN Sports
<b>31.2</b>	TBS	<b>48.3</b>	SEC Network	<b>70.1</b>	CBS Sports Network
<b>31.3</b>	AMC	<b>49.1</b>	FOX Sports 1	<b>73.2</b>	ESPN Deportes
<b>31.1</b>	TNT	<b>49.2</b>	FOX Sports 2	<b>74.2</b>	ESPNU
<b>32.1</b>	Discovery	<b>49.3</b>	MOTORTREND	<b>74.1</b>	ESPN News
<b>32.2</b>	History	<b>50.1</b>	TCM	<b>74.3</b>	FOX Deportes
<b>32.3</b>	FX	<b>50.2</b>	HSN	<b>76.3</b>	MLB Network
<b>33.1</b>	BBC America	<b>50.3</b>	EWTN	<b>76.2</b>	GOLF Channel
<b>33.2</b>	SYFY	<b>51.1</b>	SHOP HQ	<b>77.2</b>	NBA TV
<b>33.3</b>	TRU TV	<b>51.2</b>	QVC	<b>77.3</b>	NFL Network
<b>34.1</b>	Comedy Central	<b>51.3</b>	CNN en Espanol	<b>77.1</b>	MLB Strike Zone
<b>34.2</b>	Paramount	<b>52.1</b>	NewsNation	<b>78.2</b>	NHL Network
<b>34.3</b>	VH1	<b>52.2</b>	MTV2	<b>78.1</b>	NFL Redzone
<b>35.1</b>	MTV	<b>52.3</b>	MTV Classic Rock	<b>78.3</b>	The Cowboy Channel
<b>35.2</b>	TV Land	<b>53.1</b>	UP	<b>79.1</b>	Outdoor Channel
<b>36.1</b>	Hallmark Channel	<b>53.3</b>	RFDTV	<b>79.2</b>	PAC-12 Arizona
<b>36.2</b>	National Geographic	<b>54.1</b>	Viceland	<b>79.3</b>	PAC-12 Bay Area
<b>36.3</b>	Animal Planet	<b>54.2</b>	FYI	<b>80.1</b>	PAC-12 Los Angeles
<b>37.1</b>	Science	<b>54.3</b>	Destination America	<b>80.2</b>	PAC-12 Mountain
<b>37.2</b>	AHC	<b>55.2</b>	AccuWeather	<b>80.3</b>	PAC-12 Oregon
<b>37.3</b>	HGTV	<b>55.1</b>	Investigation Discovery	<b>81.1</b>	PAC-12 Washington
<b>38.1</b>	Food Network	<b>55.3</b>	Cooking Channel	<b>81.2</b>	SEC Alternate
<b>38.2</b>	Travel Channel	<b>56.1</b>	Oxygen	<b>81.3</b>	Tennis Channel
<b>38.3</b>	TLC	<b>56.2</b>	WE TV	<b>82.1</b>	TVG
<b>39.1</b>	BRAVO	<b>56.3</b>	POP	<b>82.2</b>	TUDN
<b>39.2</b>	E!	<b>57.1</b>	Game Show Network	<b>82.3</b>	Willow Cricket
<b>39.3</b>	Lifetime	<b>57.2</b>	LOGO		
<b>40.1</b>	OWN	<b>57.3</b>	Discovery Life		
<b>40.2</b>	BET	<b>58.1</b>	BET HER		
<b>40.3</b>	OVATION TV	<b>58.2</b>	TV ONE		